—TVS >a&.

FIG.No.01 .
I/' ,:“\Ilf 3 A
N

r/’?\ q@
M

CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY

CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 01
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP +
1 S1010320 | COTTER VALVE 4 4
2 N2011040 | RETAINER VALVE SPRING 2 2
3 N2010350 | SPRING VALVE OUTER 2 2
4 N2010340 | SPRING VALVE INNER 2 2
5 M1010620 | SEAL VALVE STEM OIL 2 2
5A N4011100 | SEAL VALVE STEM OIL 2
6 K3010680 | SEAT VALVE SPRING 2 2
7 K3010570 | VALVE INTAKE 1 1
8 S1010240 | SCREW TAPPET ADJUSTING 2 2
9 S1010250 | NUT TAPPET ADJUSTING 2 2
10 T4010710 | ARM COMP ROCKER VALVE 2
10A| K6010200 | ARM VALVE ROCKER ASSY 2
11 K3010310 | HEAD COMP CYLINDER 1
11A| K3011110 | HEAD COMP CYLINDER 1
12 S1200010 | HEX FLANGE BOLT M6x25 2 2
13 0334108 NUT CYLINDER 2 2
14 0335558 PUNCHED WASHER 5.5x12.0x1.0 2 2
15 K3040060 | INSULATOR PAD 1 1
16 K3040180 | O-RING PIPE INTAKE 2 2
17 K3040390 | PIPE COMP INTAKE 1= ONE SPROUT
17A | K3040950 | PIPE COMP INTAKE NEW 1 1 TWO SOROUTS
18 420464700 | HEX SCREW M6x16 2 2
19 K3010590 | STOPPER CAM SHAFT 1 1
20 M1200940 | BOLT SPROCKET 2 2
21 K3010600 | PLATE SPROCKET 1 1
22 M1010490 | PIN SPROCKET KNOCK 1 1
23 K3010150 | SPROCKET CAMSHAFT 32T 1 1

* - ONLY FOR SPARES




—TVS =&

FIG.No,01

CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY

CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 01
NO. OFF

REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP +
24 K3010400 | CAMSHAFT COMP. 1

24A | K3011150 | CAMSHAFT COMP. 1
25 M1200780 | STUD BOLT CYLINDER HEAD 2 2
26 T4010690 | VALVE EXHAUST 1 1
27 T4010760 | SHAFT ROCKER ARM 2 2
28 T4200150 | WASHER CYLINDER HEAD NUT 4 4
29 K3200760 | HEX FLANGE NUT M7X1 4 4
30 T4010330 | PLUG ROCKER SHAFT BORE 1

30A| K3011090 | STOPPER ROCKER SHAFT 1
30B| T4010320 | PLUG STUD HOLE (RED IN COLOUR) 1
31 N2180040 | SPARK PLUG 1 1
32 K3010420 | TUBE BREATHER 1 1
33 N2041480 | CLAMP HOSE 1 1
34 0331708 CRPH SCR M5x12 4 4
35 K3010750 | PACKING SEAL COVER CY. HEAD 1 1
36 K3010470 | PLATE BREATHER 1 1
37 K3010410 | GASKET PLATE BREATHER 1 1
38 K3320680 | COVER ASSY. CYLINDER HEAD 1 1
39 0330408 WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 4 4
40 0332078 CRPH SCR M6x30 4 4
41 N2080920 | PIPE BREATHER 1 1
42 F085230 BOLT OIL DRAIN 1 1

43 F084010 GASKET OIL DRAIN (RED FIBRE) 1 1




—TVS =&

FIG.No,02

CYLINDER BLOCK & CRANK SHAFT ASSY.

CYLINDER BLOCK & CRANK SHAFT ASSY. FIG.NO. 02
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
1 | S1200270 | TUBULAR DOWEL 4 4
2 | K3010360 | GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1
2A | K3011080 | GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1
3 | K3010380 | CYLINDER BLOCK (74.6cc) 1
3A | K3011040 | CYLINDER BLOCK (87.8cc) 1
K3010440 | GASKET TENSIONER ADJUSTER 1 1
K3010430 | ADJUSTER ASSY. TENSIONER 1 1
N2200490 | HEX FLANGE BOLT M6x20 2 2
K3010350 | GASKET CYLINDER 1
7A | K3011070 | GASKET CYLINDER 1
8 | T4200080 |CIRCLIP 14.8 X1 2 2
9 | K3010160 |PISTONPIN 1 1
10 | K3010670 | GUIDE CAM CHAIN 1 1
11 | 420702000 | WOODRUFF KEY 1 1
12 | K3200970 |BALL BEARING 6005 Z 1 1
13 | K3020270 | CRANK SHAFT ASSY. 1
13A| K3020420 | CRANK SHAFT ASSY 1
14 | K3010230 |CAM CHAIN 1 1
15 | K3010700 | TENSIONER CAM CHAIN 1 1
16 | K3010640 |BOLT CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
17 | 420464700 | HEX SCREW M6x16 1 1
18 | K3320020 |PISTONKIT STD 1 *>
18A| K3321090 | PISTONKIT STD 1 x>
19 | K3320020 |PISTONKITIO/S 1 *>
19A| K3321100 | PISTONKIT10/S 1 x>

** - REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS




FIG.No,02

—TVS >a& Seooty pep’ —

CYLINDER BLOCK & CRANK SHAFT ASSY.

CYLINDER BLOCK & CRANK SHAFT ASSY. FIG.NO. 02
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO.| NoO. PEP | PEP+
20 K3320020 | PISTON KIT Il O/S 1 **
20A | K3321110 | PISTON KIT Il O/S 1 *k
21 K3320060 | RING SET STD 1 **
21A| N5320440 | RING SET STD 1 *
22 K3320070 | RING SET I O/S 1 **
22A | N5320450 | RING SET I O/S 1 **
23 K3320080 | RING SET Il O/S 1 **
23A | N5320460 | RING SET Il O/S 1 >
24 K3320030 | CYLINDER BLOCK AND PISTON KIT 1 **
24A | K3321120 | CYLINDER BLOCK AND PISTON KIT 1 **
25 K3180000 | ENGINE ASSY. PEP 1 N.I.
25A | K3180410 | ENGINE ASSY. PEP + 1 N.I.

** - REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS

N.I'- NOT ILLUATRATED




—TVUS ok Seoaty pept

FIG.No,03

p
23

CLUTCH & VARIAMATIC ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH & VARIAMATIC ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 03
NO. OFF

REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP +

1 K3200090 | NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING 1 1

2 K3200850 | BALL BEARING 12x24x6 ( 6901) 1 1

3 K3080640 | FACE COMP. FIXED DRIVEN 1 1

4 K3080820 | V-BELT DRIVE 1 1

5 K3080670 | FACE COMP MOVABLE DRIVEN 1 1

6 K3080970 | SPACER MOVABLE DRIVEN PIN 3 3

7 K3080980 | PIN MOVABLE DRIVEN 3 3

8 K3081000 | O-RING MOVABLE DRIVEN 2 2

9 K3080990 | SHEET MOVABLE DRIVEN FACE 1 1

10 K3080690 | SPRING MOVABLE DRIVEN 1 1

11 K3070300 | CLUTCH SHOE SET 1 1 **

12 K3200100 | E-RING SIDE WASHER 3 3

13 K3070440 | SHOE COMP CLUTCH 3 3

14 K3070350 | SPRING-CLUTCH 3 3

15 K3070360 | DAMPER CLUTCH SHOE 3 3

16 K3070310 | PLATE COMP CLUTCH DRIVE 1 1

17 K3070290 | HOUSING COMP CLUTCH (10 SPLINES) 1

17A | K3070580 | HOUSING COMP CLUTCH NEW (22 SPLINES 1 1

18 K3081910 | STARTER GEAR COMP 1 1

19 K3082060 | PLATE MOVABLE DRIVE 1 1

20 K3080900 | DAMPER MOVABLE DRIVE PLATE 3 3

21 K3082070 | ROLLER COMP. MOVABLE DRIVE 1 1

* - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE JAN 2005
* - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE JAN 2005
**-REF KIT & KIT CONTENTS




—TVS =&

FIG.No.,03

CLUTCH & VARIAMATIC ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH & VARIAMATIC ASSY. FIG.NO. 03
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
22 | K3082300 |FACE COMP MOVABLE DRIVE NEW 1 1 K3082500
23 | K3200150 | SEAL COMP MOVABLE DRIVEN OIL 1#
24 | K3081550 | FACE COMP FIXED DRIVE 1 1
25 | K3081260 | RATCHET NUT KICK STARTER 1 1
26 | K3080910 | SPACER MOVABLE DRIVE 1 1
27 ROLLER OUTER MOVABLE DRIVE 6 6 |REF.SL.No.21
28 ROLLER INNER MOVABLE DRIVE 1 1 REF.SL.No.21
29 | F071801 |CLIP 1 1
30 | K3080160 | SEAL MOVABLE DRIVE OIL 2 2
31 | K3070380 |NUT SHOE CLUTCH 1 1
32 | K3320650 |ASSY KIT FACE COMP DRIVE 1 1 NI, **

** - REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS

N.I'- NOT ILLUATRATED




FIG.No,04

—TVS &

) (D) (R

CRANKCASE LH & OIL PUMP ASSY.

CRANKCASE LH & OIL PUMP ASSY. FIG.NO. 04
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO.[ NoO. PEP | PEPs+

1 | K3060060 |MOTOR ASSY.STARTER 1 1

2 | ORING 1 1

3 | 0330408 | WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 2

4 | K200700 |CRR PANHD SCR Méx25 2

5 | K3320630 |KIT CRANKCASE ASSY. LH 1 * 'BLOCKED'

5A | K3321160 | KIT CRANKCASE ASSY. LH ! -

6 | S1200270 | TUBULAR DOWEL 4 4

7 | s1090500 | SILENT BLOCK SHOCK ABSORBER 1 1

8 | Foss230 |BOLTOIL DRAIN 1 1

9 | F084010 | GASKET OIL DRAIN (RED FIBRE) 1 1

10 | P200210 | CSK HD SCREW WITH HEX SOC M6x25 2 2

11 | K3030290 | GASKET COVER OIL PUMP 1 1

12 | K3030270 | COVER OIL PUMP 1 1

13 | 0332248 | CROSS REC HD SCREW M6x20 7 7

14 | S1200680 | OIL SEAL. 30x40x7 1 1

15 | 420462700 | HEX SCREW M6x20 1 1

16 | 0330408 | SPRING WASHER M6 1 1

17 | K3170010 | PLATE CABLE STOPPER 1 1

18 | K3082560 | GEAR OIL PUMP DRIVE 1 1 K3081440

19 | S1010390 | PIN DOWEL 2 2

20 | K3090380 |SILENT BLOCK BUSH 1 1

21 | k3081720 |PIPE INLET OIL PUMP 1 1

22 | K3081750 |OIL FILTER 1 1

**- REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS
'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE




—TVS =&

FIG.No,04

\2
e
N
ey
(2
N

CRANKCASE LH & OIL PUMP ASSY.

CRANKCASE LH & OIL PUMP ASSY. FIG.NO. 04
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
23 | K3200730 |O RING DIA 37.5x3 1 1
24 | K3081880 |DRAIN PLUG 1 1
25 | K3200180 |STUD CYLINDER 2 2
26 | 3249050 |GASKET OIL LEVEL PLUG 1 1
27 | 420452700 |HEX SCREW OIL LEVEL M6X12 1 1
28 | K3081400 |PLUG OIL FILL 1 1
29 | M1080640 |O - RING DIA 19x2.4 1 1
30 | 0074010 | DOWEL PIN 2 2
31 | K3200860 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M6x30 2 2
32 | K3060390 |BRACKET BENDIX MTG (WITH BUSH) 1 1
33 | K3060070 |BENDIX DRIVE 1 1
34 | K3200410 |DOWEL PIN 2 2
35 | K3060190 |BUSH BENDIX RH 11x 9 2 2
36 | K3081250 |[OIL PUMP ASSY. 1 1 K3082580
37 | K3320120 |KIT CRANK CASE ASSY. LH & RH 1 ** 'BLOCKED'
37A| K3321170 | KIT CRANK CASE ASSY. LH & RH 1 **

**- REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS
'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE




FIG.No,05

—TVS &

N

CRANKCASE RH & MAGNETO ASSEMBLY

CRANKCASE RH & MAGNETO ASSY. FIG.NO. 05
NO. OFF

REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+

1 | F200098 |CRPH SCR M5x20 8.8 5 5

2 | K3180330 | COVER FAN 1 1

3 | K3180320 |HOUSING FAN 1 1

4 | K3200440 |SCREW FAN M6 x 14 3 3

5 | K3180280 [FAN 1 1

6 | K3060340 | MAGNETO ASSY. 1 1

7 | K3060080 | ROTOR ASSY. 1 1

8 | K3060090 |STARTER PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 1

9 | 0331708 | CRPH SCR M5x12 2 2

10 | K3200640 | OIL SEAL 17x26x6 1 1

11 | N5200160 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M6x45 7 7

12 | K3090380 | SILENT BLOCK BUSH 1 1

13 | K3320640 | KIT CRANKCASE ASSY. RH 1 * 'BLOCKED'
13A| K3321150 |KIT CRANKCASE ASSY. RH 1 *

14 | K3082010 | GAUGE OIL LEVEL 1 1

15 | K3030340 | ADAPTOR COMP OIL LEVEL 1

16 | K3081650 | O-RING ADAPTOR OIL LEVEL 1

17 | S1200270 | TUBULAR DOWEL 2 2

18 | K3200180 |STUD CYLINDER 2 2

19 | K3200500 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M6x85 2 2

20 | K3060260 | THERMAL SENSOR 1 1

21 | K200700 | CRPH SCREW M6x25 2 2

** - REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS
'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE

* - FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE JUNE 2005




—TVS &

FIG.Mo,05

CRANKCASE RH & MAGNETO ASSEMBLY

CRANKCASE RH & MAGNETO ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 05
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
22 | K200570 |HEX FLANGE NUT M10x1.25 1 1
23 | K3180340 |DEFLECTOR COWL 1 1
24 | 0332275 |SCREW - CRPH M6x16 1 1
25 | 0330408 | WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 1 1
26 | K3060160 |JIGNITION COIL 1 1
26A| K3060410 |IGNITION COIL NEW 1 1
27 | N2180130 | SEAL HIGH TENSION CHORD 1 1
28 | N3060150 [ CAP ASSY.SPARK PLUG 1 1
29 | S1060310 | SEAL SPARK PLUG 1 1
30 | M1080640 |O - RING OIL GAUGE 1 1
31 | K3320120 |KIT CRANKCASE ASSY. LH & RH 1 ** 'BLOCKED'
31A| K3321170 | KIT CRANKCASE ASSY. LH & RH 1 * NI

** - REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS
N.I'- NOT ILLUSTRATED




—TVS >a&

FIG.No.06

GEAR & GEAR CASE ASSEMBLY

GEAR & GEARCASE ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 06
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 K3200750 | OILSEAL WHEEL SHAFT 1 1
2 K3081230 | SHAFT REAR WHEEL 1~
3 K3081830 | GEAR REAR WHEEL 1*
3A K3082400 | REAR WHEEL SHAFT ASSY. 1 1
4 K3200370 BALL BEARING 15x35x11 ( 6202 ) 1 1
5 K3081490 | GASKET GEAR CASE 1 1
K3081380 | GEAR CASE 1% 1% 'BLOCKED'
6A K3082660 | GEAR CASE NEW 1 1
7 0330408 WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 7 7
8 0332078 CRPH SCR M6x30 7 7
9 0330164 CIRCLIP 1 1
10 K3081810 | GEAR INTERMEDIATE 1 1
11 K3081820 | SHAFT INTERMEDIATE 1 1
12 K3200400 BALL BEARING 25x52x15 ( 6201) 3 3
13 K3081800 | SHAFT CLUTCH (10 SPLINES) 1#
13A| K3082470 | SHAFT CLUTCH NEW (22 SPLINES) 1 1
14 K1200040 BALL BEARING 1 1
15 K3200700 | OIL SEAL CLUTCH SHAFT 1 1
16 420308700 | HEX NUT M10x1 1 1
17 0330328 WAVE SPRING WASHER M10 1 1
18 K3200980 BALL BEARING 6004 20x42x12 1 1
19 K200060 CIRCLIP 42 x 1.75 1 1
20 0335024 SHIM 17X24X1 1 1

$ - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE APR 2007
*- APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE MAY 2004
# - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE JAN 2005

'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE




—T VS >a&

FIG.No.07

COVER VARIATOR & KICKSTARTER ASSEMBLY

COVER VARIATOR & KICKSTARTER ASSY. FIG.NO. 07

NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 0332248 CRR CSK HD SCREW M6x20 4 4
2 K3081540 | COVER FAN CVT 1 1
3 N3200220 | HEX FL BOLT M6x16 2 2
4 K3082200 | PLATE SUPPORT COMP. KS 1 1
5 K3200410 | DOWEL PIN 19 X2 2 2
6 K3081530 | SPRING KICK STARTER SHAFT 1 1
7 K3081300 | GEAR COMP. KICK STARTER DRIVE 1 1
8 K3082190 | BUSH KICK STARTER SHAFT 1 1
9 K3320740 | COVER VARIATOR ASSY. 1 1 >

9A | K30302807D | COVER VARIATOR ASSY. (BLACK) 1
10 K3082170 | BUSH KICK STARTER SUPPORT PLATE 1 1
11 P200150 | CIRCLIP 11x1.0 1 1
12 P080610 | SHIM 11.2x18.5x0.5 3 3
13 K3081320 | GEAR COMP KS IDLER 1 1
14 K3030310 | GASKET COVER VARIATOR 1 1
15 K3081240 | GEAR KICK START DRIVEN 1 1
16 K3081500 | SPRING KS DRIVEN GEAR 1 1
17 K3081690 | PEDAL LEVER 1 1
18 | 420701700 | COTTER PIN 1 1

19 KICK STARTER LEVER 1 1 REF SL No.26
20 | 420051000 | SPRING WASHER 1 1
21 | 420307700 | HEXNUT M7x 1 1 1
22 | 420919000 | CIRCLIP 8.0 1 1

** - REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS




—TVS =&

FIG.No.D7

____Téj
e

Pt

)
I;"“l/

“*:’”

(24)—e

@)

Ry

_____ e
26, 26A

COVER VARIATOR & KICKSTARTER ASSEMBLY

J&ﬂyp@-—

COVER VARIATOR & KICKSTARTER ASSY. FIG.NO. 07
NO. OFF

REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[sCOOTY| REMARKS

NO. NO. PEP | PEP+

23 | F084100 |WASHER LEVER KICK STARTER 1 1
24 | K3081590 | SPRING KS LEVER 1 1
25 | K3200380 |BALL KICK LEVER 7/3 1 1
26 | K3081660 |LEVER ASSY.KICKSTARTER 1 1
26A| K3082760 |LEVER ASSY.KICKSTARTER 1
27 | K3081960 |HOLDER FILTER 1 1
28 | K3081970 |FOAMFILTER 1 1
29 | K3082000 |CLAMP TUBE INLET 1 1
30 | K3081950 | TUBE INLET CVT 1 1
31 | K3120800 |STOPPER CENTER STAND 1 1
32 | K3200300 |WAVE SPRING WASHER 8 8
33 | K200700 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M6x25 8 8




—TVUS =&

FIG.No.08

P
'\?)—@

CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY

—1,1A

CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 08
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+

1 K3040170 | CARBURETTOR ASSY. 1

1A | K3040890 | CARBURETTOR ASSY. 1

2 K3320270 | CAP GROMMET 1 1

3 K3320250 | MIXING CAP 1 1

4 K3320260 | GASKET 1 1

5 K3320280 | SPRING PISTON VALVE 1 1

6 K3320390 | CLIP JET NEEDLE 1 1

7 K3320380 | E RING JET NEEDLE 1 1

8 K3320370 | JET NEEDLE (NEEDLE) 1 1

9 K3320290 | PISTON VALVE 1 1

10 K3320540 | OVER FLOW & AIR VENT HOSE 2 2

11 K3320520 | AIR ADJUSTER 1 1

12 K3320510 | SPRING AIR ADJUSTER 1 1

13 K3320500 | WASHER AIR ADJUSTER 1 1

14 K3320490 | O-RING AIR ADJUSTER 1 1

15 K3320470 | SCREW SET CHOKE BODY 1 1

16 K3320460 | SOLENOID CHOKE ASSY. 1 1




—TVS =&

FIG.No.08

€ _5“|_@_

ey &
oS ]

CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY

—1,1A

CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 08
NO. OFF

REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS

NO. NO. PEP PEP+
17 K3320450 | O-RING CHOKE ASSY 1 1
18 K3320410 | IDLE ADJUSTER 1 1
19 K3320400 | SPRING IDLE ADJUSTER 1 1
20 K3320440 | NEEDLE JET 1

20A | K3321190 | NEEDLE JET 1
21 K3320300 | O RING FLANGE 1 1
22 K3320330 FLOAT ASSY. 1 1
23 K3320340 PILOT JET 1 1
24 K3320320 | NEEDLE VALVE ASSY. 1 1
25 K8320420 | MAIN JET (JET) 1

25A | K3321200 | MAIN JET (JET) 1
26 K3320310 PIN FLOAT 1 1
27 K3320360 | SEAL FLOAT BODY 1 1
28 K8320350 | FLOAT BODY ASSY. NEW (2 SCREW MTG) 1 1
28A | K3321300 | FLOAT BODY ASSY. NEW (4 SCREW MTG) 1
29 K3320530 | SCREW SET FLOAT BODY 2 2
30 K3320430 | JET HOLDER 1 1




—TVS =&

FIG.No.09

AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY

AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 09
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO.|  NoO. PEP | PEP+
1 | K3040070 | AIR CLEANER ASSY. (BLACK COLOR COVE[ 1 3HOLE OPENING
1A | K3040870 |AIR CLEANER ASSY.(GREY C COVER) 1 HOLE OPENING.I
2 | P100480 |HOSE CLIP41.5 1 1
3 | K3040190 [SEAL AIR CLEANER 1 1
4 | K3040120 |FLAME RETARDER COMP. 1 1
5 | 3040160 |SUPPORT AIR CLEANER 1 1
6 | K3040100 |FOAM AIR CLEANER 1 1
7 | 0335558 |PUNCHED WASHER 5.5x12x1.5 5 5
8 | 0331718 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M5x16 5 5
9 | N3040370 | CLAMP DRAIN PIPE 1 1
10 | N3040360 | DRAIN PIPE 1 1
11 | K3321260 | CASE AIR CLEANER LH 1 1




—TVUS ok

FIG.No,10

SECONDARY AIR INJECTION ASSY,

SECONDARY AIR INJECTION ASSY. FIG.NO. 10
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 K3040230 | HOSE AIR OUTLET 1 1
2 N2041160 | HOSE CLIP No.2 2 2
3 0332118 CRPH SCREW M6x55 1 1
4 0331718 CRPH SCREW Mb5x16 1 1
5 K3040620 | COVER FILTER AIR INJECTION 1 1
6 K3040630 | FILTER ELEMENT 1 1
7 K3040640 | GASKET AIR INJECTION 1 1
8 K3040610 | CASE AIR INJECTION 1 1
9 K3040650 | GROMMET AIR INJECTION 1 1
10 K3040600 | FILTER COMP AIR INJECTION 1 1
11 K3040410 | HOSE AIR CUT VALVE 1
12 | 414147000 | CLAMP FUEL LINE 2 2
13 K3040440 | SEC AIR INJECTION VALVE 1
13A| N8040250 | SEC AIR INJECTION VALVE 1
14 K3040210 | PIPE COMP AIR INJECTION 1 1
15 K3040420 | GASKET AIR INJECTION 1 1
16 0330408 WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 2 2
17 | 420305700 | HEX NUT M6 2 2
18 K3040670 | HOSE AIR ENTRY 1 1
19 | 420464700 | HEX SCREW M6x16 1 1
20 0335608 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x16.0x1.2 1 1

o




—TVS =&

FIG.No,11

9600

.Sdsdﬁ/ pept —
MUFFLER ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 11
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
1 | 0331737 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M6x10 2 2 'BLOCKED'
2 | 0330408 |WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 4 4
3 | 0335578 | PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x13.0x1.0 2 2
4 | K3050460 | GUARD COMP MUFFLER 1 1
5 | M1200480 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x25 1 1
6 | 0330318 | WAVE SPRING WASHER M8 1 1
7 | K3050820 |BODY COMP MUF.(W.DOT MARK AT BODY END)| 1 'BLOCKED'
7A | K3051230 |BODY COMP MUF.LE(BLUE DOT MARK AT BODY| 1 'BLOCKED'
7B | K3051460 |BODY COMP MUF LE(YEL DOT MARK AT BODY END) 1
8 | K3050960 |TUBE COMP.MTG EXHAUST 1 1
9 | 413050700 |HEXLOCK NUT M8 3 3
10 | M1200840 | HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x50 2 2
11 | T4050180 | GASKET PIPE EXHAUST 1 1
12 | 420305700 | HEX NUT M6 2 2
13 | K3321010 | MUFFLER ASSY LE (BLUE DOT MARKED) 1 = NI
13A| K3321250 | MUFFLER ASSY (YELLOW DOT W.MARKED) 1 = NI
MUFFLER ASSEMBLY |

N.I'- NOT ILLUATRATED

'BLOCKED' -

- REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS

PARTS NOT SERVICE




—TVS ok

FIG.No.12

(2
ﬂ/.

HANDLEBAR & CABLE ASSEMBLY

32,32A

HANDLE BAR & CABLE ASSY. FIG.NO. 12
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+

1 K3150370 | GRIP COMP THROTTLE 1 1
1A R3150060 | GRIP COMP THROTTLE 1
2 0254096 PIECE THROTTLE CABLE END 1 1
3 K150420 | CASE THROTTLE UPPER 1 1
4 A182150 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M5x40 1 1
5 0335558 PUNCHED WASHER 5.5x12x1 1 1
6 K3150300 | CONTROL LEVER ASSY. RH 1 1
7 K3200420 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW SPECIAL 2 2
8 K3150240 | BRKT LEVER RH 1 1
9 K3150570 | CASE THROTTLE LOWER 1 1
10 | 420302700 | HEX NUT M5 1 1
11 K3150260 | BRAKE LEVER RH 1 1
12 A200170 | SPRING WASHER 1 1
13 | 420957700 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M4x15 1 1
14 K3150280 | CLAMP LEVER BRKT RH 1 1
15 [ 409047000 | NYLON LOCK NUT M6 2 2
16 K3200660 | HEX FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x45 1 1
17 S1150500 | BUSH ROUND 1 1
18 K3150650 | ASSY. SWITCH STOP LAMP 2 2
19 42008700 | PUNCHED WASHER A11 1 1
20 K200570 HEX FLANGE U NUT M10x1.25 1 1
21 K3150270 | CLAMP LEVER BRKT LH 1 1
22 K3150250 | BRAKE LEVER LH 1 1




—TVS =&

FIG.No,12

HANDLEBAR & CABLE ASSEMBLY

HANDLE BAR & CABLE ASSY. FIG.NO. 12
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
23 K3150290 | CONTROL LEVER ASSY. LH 1 1 S.No.7,15,21,22,27
24 K3150360 | GRIP LH 1 1
24A | R3150050 | GRIP LH 1
25 K3150030 | HANDLE BAR COMP. 1 1
26 K3170020 | CABLE ASSY REAR BRAKE 1 1
27 K3150230 | BRKT LEVER LH 1 1
28 K200520 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M5x10 1 1
29 K3170050 | CABLE ASSY THROTTLE 1 1
30 K3170030 | CABLE ASSY BRAKE FRONT 1 1
31 0258130 DUST SEAL 1 1
32 3250508 SPRING FRONT BRAKE CABLE 1 1
32A | K3110690 | SPRING REAR BRAKE CABLE 1 1
33 0254038 PIN FRONT BRAKE LEVER 2 2
34 0334268 NUT FR.BR.CABLE ADJ.-BR 2 2
35 ---- MIRROR ASSY. LH (DLX) 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
36 MIRROR ASSY. RH (DLX) 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
37 K3150450 | GROMMET MIRROR LH 1 1
38 K3150460 | GROMMET MIRROR RH 1 1
39 K3150319 | INSERT GRIP COMP THROTTLE 1 1
41 K3150380 | MIRROR ASSY. LH (EXEC.) 1
42 K3150390 | MIRROR ASSY. RH (EXEC.) 1
43 K3320690 | KIT THROTTLE GRIP 1 >

** - REF KIT & KIT CONTENTS




FIG.No,13

—TVS =&

FUEL TANK & AUTO FUEL COCK ASSEMBLY

FUEL TANK & AUTO FUEL COCK ASSY. FIG.NO. 13
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEPs+
1 | K3140180 |FUEL TANK ASSY. 1 1
2 | K3140120 |CAP ASSY FUEL TANK 1 1
2A | K3140530 | CAP ASSY FUEL TANK NEW 1 1
M1200940 | HEX SCREW M5x10 4 4
4 | K3160250 |SENDER UNIT TANK (TERMINAL END) »
4A | K3160670 | SENDER UNIT TANK NEW ( BULLET END) 1 1
5 GASKET FUEL SENDER 4 4
6 | K3140110 |FLANGE CENTER UNIT 1 1
7 | 0330408 | WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 3 3
8 | 7130140 |WASHER CUP 3 3
9 | 420518000 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M6x20 3 3
10 | K3140170 | FUEL TANK 1 1
11 | K140460 | FILTER TANK OUT LET 1 1
12 | K3140360 |HOSE FUEL TANK OUTLET 1 1
13 | 0331748 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M6x16 1 1
14 | K3140060 | AUTO FUEL COCK ASSY. 1 1
15 | K3140250 | SPRING FUEL HOSE CARB END 1 1
16 | K3140240 | HOSE FUEL CARB. END 1 1
17 | K3140200 | HOSE VACUUM (300mm Length) 1
17A| K3140620 |HOSE VACUUM (345mm Length) 1
18 | K3140260 | SPRING VACUUM HOSE 1 1
19 | 3020516 | CLAMP OIL HOSE No. 1 4 4
20 | K140820 |HOSE CLIP No. 2

* - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE SEP 2003




FIG.No,14

—TVUS =&

HEAD LAMP ASSY, & HOUSING ASSY.

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 14
NO. OFF

REF. PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS

NO. NO. PEP PEP+

1 P200310 | HEX SCREW M6x12 1 1
2 K5200010 | CRR PAN HD TAP SCREW ST4.2x9.5 1 1
3 N3200120 | PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x13x1.0 1 1
4 K3160140 | BRKT COMP HEADLAMP ADJ. 1 1

5 HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
6 S1160200 | WASHER 4 4
7 S1160190 | GROMMET HEAD LAMP 2 2
8 K3160010 | HEADLAMP ASSY. 1 1
9 0332275 SCREW - CRPH M6x16 2 2
10 S1201000 | CRR PAN HD. TAP SCR 4.2x25 2 2
11 S1160150 | BULB 12V - 35/35W 1 1
12 K3160500 |BULB HOLDER HEADLAMP 1 1
13 K200320 | CRR PAN HD TAP SCREW 4.2x16 4 4
14 K3160390 | SWITCH STARTER 1 1
15 K3120410 | HOUSING HEADLAMP REAR (GREY) 1 1
15A | K3123320 | HOUSING HEADLAMP REAR (BLACK) 1
16 K200300 | CRR PAN HD. TAP SCR 3.5x16 4 4
17 S1160350 | SWITCH LIGHTING 1 1
18 S$1160370 | SWITCH BEAM CONTROL 1 1
19 S1160360 | SWITCH TURN SIGNAL LAMP 1 1
20 K3160380 | SWITCH HORN 1 1
21 K3320910 | UNIT HEADLAMP 1 1




—TVS ok

FIG.No,15

SEAT ASSEMBLY

L 1,1A
1B,1C

SEAT ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 15
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
1 | K3130060 |SEATASSY OLD 1
1A | K3130300 |SEAT ASSY - GREY 1 1 *
1B | K3130320 | SEAT ASSY - ORANGE 1 1 *
1C | K3130280 | SEAT ASSY. BLACK 1 1 *
2 | K3130129 | COVER COMP SEAT OLD 1
2A | K3130319 | COVER COMP SEAT GREY 1 1 *
2B | K3130339 | COVER COMP SEAT ORANGE 1 1 *
2C | K3130299 | COVER COMP SEAT BLACK 1 1 *
3 | K3130020 [SEATFOAM 1 1
4 | K3130250 |BOLT PLATE COMP SEAT 1 1
5 | K3130010 |SEAT BASE 1
6 | K3130150 |HINGE COMP. SEAT 1 1
7 | K3130230 |SPACER SEAT HINGE 1 1
8 | K3130130 |PIN SEAT COMP 1 1
9 | K3130100 |PACKING SEAT BASE 1 1
10 | K3130110 | STOPPER SEAT 2 2
11 | K210800 | O RING TOOLKIT 2 2

- SPECIAL REXINE PATTERN FOR SPLASH COLORS AND PEP+




—TVUS =& Secaty pep? —
FloNo.1s SEAT ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 15
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
12 K3130090 | LATCH ASSY 1 1
13 K3170070 | CABLE ASSY SEAT LOCK 1 1
14 K3122240 | HEX BOLT M5x65 2 2
15 K3130220 | SEAT HINGE UPPER 1 1
L 1,1A 16 0330408 WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 2 2
1B,1C
17 0334596 HEX NUT M6 2 2
18 | 420302700 | HEX NUT M5 2 2
19 K3120940 | BAG HANGER 1
20 0330308 WAVE SPRING WASHER M5 2 2
21 0331708 CRPH SCR M5x12 2 2
22 K3122580 | BRKT SEAT LOCK 1 1
24 K3300030 | SEAT LOCK 1 1
25 K3130080 | LOCK SET 1 N.1
25A | K3211290 | LOCK SET 1 N.1
SEAT ASSEMBLY

NOTE :- K3130080 & K3211290 LOCK SETS CONSIST IGNITION LOCK&SEAT LOCK ASSY ALONG WITH 2 KEYS
N.I'- NOT ILLUSTATED



FIG.No,16

—TVS =&

\%(—i\l
AN

(A

\&/

\
\>:>’ /
) (EY )
A=Y

']
]

I \ .
N
5%

2 Ay —
C‘_@'l
N
I'\_j_%l
"‘:k-_-n_@p\l

FRAME & FOOTREST ASSY.

FRAME & FOOTREST ASSY. FIG.NO. 16
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 TUBE COMP RH FOOTREST 1 1 K3123850
2 RUBBER FOOTREST PILLION 2 2
3 0335728 WASHER 2 2
4 0254028 PIN PILLION FOOTREST 2 2
5 0330048 SPLIT PIN 2.0 x 20 2 2
6 K3121000 | FRAME COMP. 4S 1 1
7 0330318 WAVE SPRING WASHER M8 8 8
8 413050000 | NYLON LOCK NUT M8 6 6
9 K3121180 SUB FRAME COMP. 1 1
10 M1200480 | HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x25 4 4
11 K3121110 PILLION HANDLE PAINTED 1 ( EXEC)
12 420454700 | HEX SCREW M8x20 7 7
13 420496700 | HEX BOLT M10x40 1 1
14 0335628 PUNCHED WASHER 10.5x24x2.3 1 1
15 K3090230 | SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. 1 1
16 420001700 | PUNCHED WASHER A6.6 1 1
17 K3123270 FOOTREST COMP LH PILLION 1 ( EXEC)
18 K200160 HEX NUT M10 1 1
19 0250020 TUBE COMP LH FOOTREST 1 1
20 0334596 HEX NUT M6 1 1
21 K3090180 DAMPER TOGGLE LINK 1 1
22 K3090380 | SILENT BLOCK BUSH 2 2
23 K3090310 DAMPER TOGGLE LINK 1 1
24 K3090270 | SPACER ASSY. TOGGLE LINK 1 1
25 K3090450 | TOGGLE LINK ASSY. 1 1 SL.No. 22,24
26 K3122160 | BOLT SPL PILLION FOOTREST 1 1
27 K3121840 GUARD COMP. SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH NEW 1*
27A K3123890 GUARD COMP. SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH NEW 1 1

* - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE MAY 2005




FIG.No.16

—TVS =&

FRAME & FOOTREST ASSY.

11 ]
B

A

FRAME & FOOTREST ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 16
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
28 | K3123880 |BRACKET GUARD (Use with K3123890) 1 1
29 | 420477700 | HEX SCREW M8x16 2 2
30 | K3200210 |BOLT COMP.M10x312 1 1
31 0335528 | PUNCHED WASHER 10.5x18x1.6 3 3
32 K200160 | HEX NUT M10.8 1 1
33 0330328 | WAVE SPRING WASHER M10 1 1
34 | K3123290 |PIN FOOTREST FOLDABLE 2 'BLOCKED'
35 | K3123300 | COTTER PIN FOOTREST FOLDABLE 2 "
36 | K3123280 | TUBE COMP FOOTREST PILLION 1 "
37 | K3123310 | FOOTREST ASSY FOLDABLE PILLION 1 "
38 | K3122860 | FOOTREST PILLION FOLDABLE PILLION 1 1 ( DLX)
38A| K31228607D| FOOTREST PILLION FOLDABLE PILLION 1
39 | K3122760 | FOOTREST COMP LH PILLION 1 1 "
40 | K3122850 |[COTTER PIN FOOTREST FOLDABLE 1 1 "
41 | K3122840 | COTTER PIN FOOTREST FOLDABLE 1 1 "
42 | K3122830 |[PIN FOOTREST FOLDABLE 1 1 "
43 | K3123140 | PAD FOOTREST FOLDABLE 1 1 "
43A | K31231407D | PAD FOOTREST FOLDABLE (BLACK) 1 (T GREY)
44 | K3122800 | SPRING FOOTREST FOLDABLE 1 1 "
45 [ K3122820 | PIN FOOTREST FOLDABLE 1 1 "
46 | K3122650 | PILLION HANDLE SILVER 1 1 "
46A | K31226501S | PILLION HANDLE LAVENDER 1 "
46B | K31226500D | PILLION HANDLE BLACK 1 1 "
46C | K31226504B | PILLION HANDLE DEEP PURPLE 1 1 "
46D | K31226509G | PILLION HANDLE ORANGE 1 1 "
46E | K31226506G | PILLION HANDLE FLAME RED 1 "
47 | K3200650 |HEX BOLT M10x195 1 1
48 | KB3123850 | BAR ASSY.FOOTREST 1 1

'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE




—TVUS =&

FIG.No,17

CENTER STAND & PROP STAND ASSY.

CENTER STAND & PROP STAND ASSEMBLY  FiG.NO. 17
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
K3200520 | BOLT CENTER STAND 2 2
2 | K3121690 | CENTER STAND COMP.
2A | K3124030 | CENTER STAND COMP. 1
2B | K3124330 | CENTER STAND COMP. NEW 1
3 | 413050000 | NYLON LOCK NUT M8 2
4 0334398 HEX NUT M10 1 1
5 | K3120920 |PROP STAND COMP 1 1
6 0331508 HEX BOLT M10x1.25x27 1 1
7 | K3120930 |SPRING PROP STAND 1 1
8 | K3122140 |SPRING CENTER STAND 1
9 | K3120760 |LOCK PLATE CENTER STAND 1
10 K200200 HEX SCREW M10x25 2
11 | K3121700 | CENTER STAND ASSY. 1
11A| K3124040 | CENTER STAND ASSY 1
11B| K3124320 | CENTER STAND ASSY. NEW 1
12 | K3120830 | BRKT COMP. CENTER STAND 1 1
12A| K3124360 | BRKT COMP. CENTER STAND NEW 1 1
13 | 413050700 | HEX LOCK NUT 2
14 | K3124090 | SPRING CENTER STAND 1
14A| K3122140 | SPRING CENTER STAND NEW
15 | K3124010 | BUSH CENTER STAND 1
16 | 420801000 | SPRING DOWEL 1
17 | K3123990 | LEVER COMP CENTER STAND 1
17A| K3124270 |LEVER COMP CENTER STAND 1
18 | K3124020 | SPRING LEVER STAND 1




—T VS ok

FIG.Mo,18
A
|
|

|

|
| [

N
O—=8
| =
|
[ (5
| WS
|
|
|
| =
| |
| (6)—8
I
|
| . B
| '\_‘Z—'
|
| 9
| L

'y '\I
: g_‘\:/'
A

FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY

A

1
0

\E?

RN T
NCPAN

Ry
NCV AN

DE®E)
(i K(

FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 18
NO. OFF

REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[SCOOTY| REMARKS

NO. NO. PEP | PEP+

1 | K3100240 | FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY 1 1 'BLOCKED'
2 | K3100250 |FORK ASSY LOWER LH 1 1
3 | K3100260 |FORK ASSY LOWER RH 1 1
4 | K3100080 |REBOUND SPRING 2 2
5 | K3100220 |INNER TUBE COMP 2 2
6 | K3100110 |[PIECE OIL LOCK 2 2
7 | K3100210 |FORK TUBE COMP. LOWER RH 1 1
8 | 7100310 | PACKING 2 2
9 | 7100320 |BOLTM10x25 2 2
10 | K3100340 | SEAL DUST 2 2
11 | K3100480 |NUT FRONT FORK 2 2
12 | K3100430 | SPRING ONE WAY VALVE 2 2

13 | K3320110 | STEERING CONE KIT 1 1 -

14 | K3100090 |PIECE ONEWAY VALVE 2 2
15 | K3100410 | SPRING FRONT FORK 2 2
16 | K3100350 | SNAP RING 2 2
17 | K3100690 | WASHER FRONT FORK 2 2
18 | K3100330 | OIL SEAL 2 2
19 | K9100240 | SLIDE METAL 2 2

** - REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS

'BLOCKED'

- PARTS NOT SERVICE




—TVS &

FleNo18 o~ === | FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 18
N | G3—e
r—————— L 1 | & |
| ) | | e—e | NO. OFF
NS
¥ T - O G | I:ll‘E)F P':\gT DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[sCOOTY| REMARKS
| N | AN r,:\l_,_@ | . . PEP PEP+
B — e L) | o=
| | | D) | | )= | 20 | K3100150 |SLEEVE DAMPER PISTON 2 2
| (a—8 ! = | = |
|~ | 12 :’éé)hl_{:ﬁ | 21 | K3100070 | DAMPER PISTON 2 2
- a3 l_@
| [~ (1) | | 29) = | 22 | K3100200 |FORK TUBE COMP LOWER LH 1 1
- | | G—= |
T ~ T T A | 23 | 410058700 |LOCK NUT STEERING 1 1
~ (is 0)—o o
| ~ T A | 24 | K3100830 |WASHER STEERING STEM 1 1
| | ]| |
| - I e 25 | K3100800 |ARRESTOR STEERING STEM 1 1
q | |
| N !
| = J@ = N 26 | K3100710 | COVER BALL RACE 1 1
= =
| | =—8) - = | 27 | K3100530 | CONE TOP 1 1
| (&) = i - I'rj}'/: = |
\ —1 A N —i
| O = ! = | 28 | 420402000 |BALLS DIA5/32 26 26
Pl
=—{20) | ) B
: = = G | 29 | K3100570 |CUP TOP 1 1
fo 1y -
{21) |
I '@‘- — | 30 | K3200450 |BALL (DIA6.35) 19 19
I
| DR I 31 | K3100170 |PIVOT STEERING COMP. 1 1
L .
: T ) // | (32) fﬁf | 32 | K3100780 |[BOLT 2 2 RE.K3100780
il = / Ner = 4 = 33 | K3100790 |WASHER 2 2 'BLOCKED'
| o | — L
- -
- / VN | 34 | K3200670 |HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW 2 2 RE. N5200180
| |
q | | 35 | K3100590 |CUP BOTTOM 1 1
f,,\]
) I . I : 36 | K3100600 | CONE BOTTOM 1 1
l_ 1 37 | K3100740 |REFLEX REFLECTOR 2 2
Fﬂp 38 | K3100400 |PACKING 1 1
FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY
'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE RE. - REPLACES




FIG.No.18A

—TVS =&

?

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY

FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 18A
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+

1 | K31011707D | FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY 1

2 | K31011807D | FORK ASSY LH TITAN GREY 1

3 | K81011907D | FORK ASSY RH TITAN GREY 1

4 R1100340 | REBOUND SPRING 2

5 K3101230 | INNER TUBE COMP 2

6 K3321470 | SPINDLE TAPER 1

7 | K31012107D | OUTER TUBE RH TITAN GREY 1

8 R1100430 | PACKING 2

9 N5200180 [ HEX SOC HD CAP SCREW M8x30 2

10 K3101300 | NUT FRONT FORK 2

11 K3100340 | SEAL DUST 2

12 K3321490 | SNAP RING 2

13 K3100330 | OIL SEAL 2 *

14 K3100430 | SPRING ONE WAY VALVE 2

15 K3100090 | PIECE ONE WAY VALVE 2

16 K3321460 | SPRING FRONT FORK 2

17 - - --

18 K3321480 | SLEEVE DAMPER PISTON 2

19 K3101360 | DAMPER PISTON 2

**- REF. KIT & KIT CONTENTS




—TVS =&

FIG.No.18A

()

S
) 8 =D
b4

<
(2}
ol I
o | <
Z | =
¢ | W
HR
>
m+
F092221111111%11m11
Wioa
Olm
ol>
Z|Ea
Q
On
VlC
n
-
1]
L
/)]
(/)]
< | > s
i
X | © s M
o =
O | - o 2 2 W
L | O s 2 9 F w o
(7] ER'EC o
= | w r Y w & m < 9
2 | o LOEE_IDn nnq_u = <
O o w = 0 B [ B =TT
S 6 g © & I o < C < E w
o » F z o o 2 4 O 7 a k£ <« Q9 FE
LL O W o x F Z W un o F O O 7/ @ O
I T w < F o w =
F 5 Z W oW x W w < 2
il QI“TEC%RVNLPPLNO
o < > E O r O O T o o == 0o =2
@ = O O w 4O =2 <« O O g O O @ O o
o)
O7%70%0000%00000
El 3 2 & 8 £ 5§ 8 8 £ B8 g b 8 % 8 ¢
o] = f § @ o 8 © g o 9 § o o 9 o o
<zl ¢ 6 2 & 5 © & ¢ ¢ ¢ § ¢ & g & ¢°
el o 9 2 - o 2 o 0o o o & 9o 9o 9 9o o
N4 X o ¥ T X X ¥ ¥ I x¥x ¥ X X X
N
TH
E00123456789012345
RN2222222222333333
V|
-
m
=
I
w
%)
<
N
o
@]
L
T
pd
T




—TVUS =&

FIG.No,19

FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY

D)
A

—
A\

FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 19
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 0330028 SPLIT PIN 3.2x25 1
2 0334158 CASTLE NUT M12x1.25 1 1
3 K3110590 | SPACER SPEEDO SIDE FRONT RH 1 1
4 K3110530 | SPEEDO DRIVE ASSY. 1 1
5 K200570 | FLANGE NUT 3 3
6 S1112020 | SPRING BRAKE SHOE 2 2
7 K3110290 | WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1 1
7A | K81102907D | WHEEL ASSEMBLY 1
8 K3110270 | TYRE 3x10 1 1
9 K3110280 | TUBE 3x10 1 1
10 K3110260 | RIM COMP WHEEL 1 1
10A | K31102603C | RIM COMP WHEEL BRIGHT SILVER 1 1
10B | K31102607D | RIM COMP WHEEL TITAN GREY 1
11 0339100 BALL BEARING 12x32x10 ( 6201 ) 1 1
12 K3110330 | SPACER COMP FRONT HUB 1 1
13 K3110160 | HUB COMP FRONT WHEEL 1 1
13A | K31101603C | HUB COMP FRONT WHEEL BRIGHT SIL. 1 1
13B | K31101607D | HUB COMP FRONT WHEEL TITAN GREY 1
14 S$1200630 | HEX FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x30 3 3
15 K3200770 | BALL BEARING 6201 1 1
16 N5111250 | BRAKE SHOE SET 110 DIA (25 mm Wide) 1 1 RE. K3110640
17 K3110470 | CAM BRAKE REAR 1 1
18 K3110180 | BRAKE PANEL FRONT 1 1
18A | K31101803C | BRAKE PANEL FRONT BRIGHT SILVER 1
19 0331248 HEX BOLT M6x1x33 1 1
20 0178030 | O RING BRAKE CAM 1 1
21 K3110310 | BRAKE PANEL ASSY FRONT 1 1
21A | K831103107D | BRAKE PANEL ASSY FRONT 1
22 0335698 PUNCHED WASHER 14.5x22x1.6 1 1
23 0172038 LEVER FRONT BRAKE CAM 1 1
24 | 420001700 | PUNCHED WASHER 14.5x22x1.6 1 1
25 P1200060 | HEX NUT M6 1 1
26 K3110420 | SPACER RH FRONT WHEEL 1 1
27 K3110720 | AXLE COMP.12x175.5 (USE WITH 0334158) 1 1 RE. K3110400
27A | R1110580 | AXLE DIA 12x208 1
28 K3320750 | TUBE WITH PUNCTURE SEALANT 1 1 'BLOCKED'
29 K3170060 | CABLE GUIDE 1

N.I. - NOT ILLUSTRATED
'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE

RE. - REPLACES




—TVS =&

FIG.No.20

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 20
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
1 K200410 | HEX FLANGE U NUT 1 1
2 | K200370 |PUNCHED WASHER 15x33.5x3.15 1 1
3 | K200570 |CAPNUTS 3 3
4 | K3110290 |WHEEL ASSY. FRONT/REAR 1 1
4A | K31102907D | WHEEL ASSY. FRONT/ REAR TITAN GREY 1
5 | K3110270 | TYRE FRONT 3x10 1 1
6 | K3110280 [ TUBE 3x10 1 1
7 | k3110260 |RIM COMP. WHEEL 1 1
7A | K31102603C | RIM COMP. WHEEL BRIGHT SILVER 1 1
7B | K31102607D | RIM COMP. WHEEL TITIAN GREY 1
8 | K3110210 |HUB COMP RR WHEEL 1 1
8A | K31102103C | HUB COMP REAR WHEEL BRIGHT SILVER 1 1
8B | K31102107D | HUB COMP REAR WHEEL TITIAN GREY 1
9 | K3200680 |HEXBOLT M10x1.25x30 3 3
10 | N5111250 | BRAKE SHOE SET 110 DIA (25 mm Wide) 1 1 RE. K3110640
11 | K3110470 | CAM BRAKE REAR 1 1
12 | K3110460 | WASHER BRAKE CAM 1 1
13 | 420001700 | PUNCHED WASHER A6.6 1 1
14 | 0331248 | HEX BOLT M6x1.0x33 1 1
15 | K3110510 | LEVER COMP BRAKE REAR 1 1 #
16 | K3320750 | TUBE WITH PUNCTURE SEALANT 1 1 'BLOCKED'

# - REF SIB/SCOOTY PEP 01/05-06 DATED 05.07.2005
'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE

N.I.-NOT ILLUSTRATED
RE. - REPLACES




—TVS =&

FIG.No,21

TAIL LAMP & REAR FENDER ASSY.

TAIL LAMP & REAR FENDER ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 21
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 | K3160020 | LAMP ASSY. REAR 1 1
1A | K3161030 |LAMP ASSY.REAR (WHITE) 1
K200300 | CRR PAN HD. TAP SCR ST 3.5x16 2 2
3 | K3160420 |LENS REAR COMBINATION LAMP 1 1
3A | K3161040 |LENS REAR COMBINATION LAMP (WHITE) 1
4 | M1200480 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M8x25 2 2
5 0335618 PUNCHED WASHER 6x20x1.5 4 4
6 | N3120130 | GROMMET RC LAMP 2 2
7 M1160440 | BULB 12V 21/5W 1 1 *
8 | K3160430 |HOLDER SET RC LAMP 1 1
9 | Ka122250 |STRIP FENDER 1 1
10 | K3120850 | FENDER REAR 1 1
11 N3160210 | BULB 12V -10W 2 2
12 | K3160150 | ILLUMINATION ASSY. 1 1
13 | K3200740 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW M5x12 2 2
14 | 8160020 | REFLEX REFLECTOR 1 1
15 | 0332278 | CRR PAN HD SCREW M6X16 2 2
16 | K3123920 | LICENCE PLATE PAINTED 1 1
17 | K3121030 | FENDER ASSY. REAR 1 1
18 0335928 PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x18x1.6 2 2
19 | 0330408 | WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 2 2
20 | 420305700 | HEX NUT M6 2 2
21 | 5227360 |BULB PILOT LAMP 12V 3.4W 1 1
22 | K3321270 |BULB HOLDER LICENCE PLATE 1 1

* - REPLACES BULB 12V 10/5W UNDER SAME PART NO.




FIG.No,22

—TVUS &

( 5
P
k_.: }
L =
- ATV
1A,1B (9)1ax1)
:L:;- AN
9
—
>
b
TN -
l\ij'—(Q)
SPEEDOMETER ASSEMBLY

SPEEDOMETER ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 22
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 K3150020 | SPEEDOMETER ASSY 1
1A K3220110 | SPEEDOMETER ASSY 1
1B K3220260 | SPEEDOMETER ASSY. 1*
2 K3320960 | COVER SPEEDOMETER 1 1
3 N3160610 | BULB - CAPLESS 2 2
4 5227360 BULB PILOT LAMP 12V 3.4 W 5 5
5 K3170080 | SPEEDO CABLE INNER (35mm Length) 1 1
6 K3170040 | CABLE ASSY SPEEDOMETER 1 1
7 K3110700 | O - RING SPEEDO 1 1
8 8200120 CRPH TAPPING SCREW M5x12 3 3
9 F200098 CRPH SCR M5x20 1 1
10 K211020 WASHER 1 1
11 K3170060 | CABLE GUIDE SPEEDO 1 1
12 K3320970 | WIRING HARNESS SPEEDO 1 1

* - APPLICABLE FOR THE VEHICLES PRODUCED AFTER MAR 2006




—TVS =&

FIG.No,23

FRONT & REAR PANEL ASSEMBLY

FRONT & REAR PANEL ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 23
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 K3120580 | PANEL FRONT TOP CUBIC PRINTED 1
1A === PANEL FRONT TOP PAINTED 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
2 PANEL FRONT 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
3 0332275 SCREW - CRPH M6x16 4 4
4 K3200830 | RETAINER CLIP COMP. PANEL 8 8
5 K5200010 | CRR PAN HD TAP SCR ST4.2x9.5 8 8
6 FRONT PANEL BOTTOM 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
7 K3122150 | MUDGUARD FRONT 1 1
8 K3122310 | BOTTOM COVER 1 1
9 K3120640 | PANEL REAR OUTER GREY 1 1
9A | K3123330 | PANEL REAR OUTER BLACK 1
10 K3120630 | PANEL REAR INNER GREY 1
10A| K3123340 | PANEL REAR INNER BLACK 1
11 K3220070 | PANEL REAR INNER GREY 1
11A| K3220170 | PANEL REAR INNER BLACK 1
11B| K3221860 | PANEL REAR INNER (BLACK) 1 NEW
12 K3121860 | BAG HOOK COMP. GREY 1 1
12A| K3123470 | BAG HOOK COMP. BLACK 1




—TVUS ok

FIG.No,23

Fs
AN

P

FRONT & REAR PANEL ASSEMBLY

FRONT & REAR PANEL ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 23
NO. OFF

REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+

13 | K3160040 | TURN SIGNAL LAMP FRONT RH 1 1

14 | K200320 | CRR PAN HD TAP SCR ST4.2x16 6 6

15 | K3160450 |BULB TSL FRONT 12V 10W 2 2

16 | K3160480 |LENS TSL FRONT RH 1 1

17 | K3160030 | TURN SIGNAL LAMP FRONT LH 1 1

18 | K3160470 |LENS TSL FRONT LH 1 1

19 | K3102890 |LICENCE PLATE FRONT 1 1

20 | 0335608 |PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x16x1 2 2

21 | K3121160 | MUDGUARD FRONT 1 1

22 | K3100300 |BRKT COMP LICENCE PLATE 1 1

23 | 413050000 | NYLON LOCK NUT M8 2 2

24 | K3123400 |SPRING BAG HOOK 2 2

25 | N3200150 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M6 x 16 1 1

26 | 0332275 | SCREW - CRPH Méx16 2 2

27 | K3211030 |EMBLEM PEP+ 1 N.I
28 | K3211640 | EMBLEM FASHION SERIES 1 N.I
28A| K3211730 | EMBLEM FASHION SERIES (MAUVE COL.) 1 N.I
29 | K3220860 |BAG HOOK (NEW) 1

N.L.- NOT ILLUSTRATED




—TVS =&

FIG.No.24

Y

L,

PANEL SIDE LH ,RH & REAR MUDGUARD FIG.NO. 24
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 --- SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
2 SIDE PANEL TOP RH 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
3 0332275 SCREW CRR PH M6x16 5 5
4 K3200840 | RETAINER CLIP COMP PANEL 8 8
5 --- SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
6 S1201000 | CRR PAN HD TAP SCR ST4.2x25 2 2
7 K3121440 | UTILITY BOX GREY 1
7A K8123380 | UTILITY BOX BLACK 1
8 K3220090 UTILITY BOX GREY (WITH ONLY PRO FOR LIGHT MTG) 1
8A K3220180 UTILITY BOX BLACK (WITH ONLY PRO FOR LIGHT MTG) 1
9 --- SIDE PANEL TOP LH 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
10 SIDE PANEL BOTTOM 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
11 --- COVER SPARK PLUG 1 1 REF.COLOUR MAT.
12 K3120730 | FLOOR BOARD GREY 1 1
12A| K3123350 | FLOOR BOARD (BLACK) 1
13 K3120950 | MUDGUARD REAR 1 1
14 | 420464700 | HEX SCREW M6 x16 1 1
15 | 420001700 | PUNCHED WASHER A6.6 1 1
16 N3200190 | HEX SCREW M6 x 30 1 1
17 | 420305700 | HEX NUT M6 1 1
18 K3122430 | BRACKET COVER SPARKPLUG 1 1 'BLOCKED'
19 K3300020 | DIVIDER UTILITY BOX 1 1 OPTIONAL
20 K83300010 | BAFFLE UTILITY BOX 1 1 OPTIONAL
21 7130140 WASHER 1 1
22 K3200800 | DOME CAP SCREW 1 1
23 N3200220 | PUNCHED WASHER 6.5x13x1.0 6 6
24 | 420462700 | HEX SCREW M6x20 6 6
25 K3123420 | FLOOR MAT 1 1 N.I.
26 K3220030 | CAP SIDE PANEL BOTTOM 1 1 NI *

PANEL SIDE LH, RH & REAR MUDGUARD

* - REF SIB SCOOTY PEP/05/04-05 DATED 31.03.2005
N.I. - NOT ILLUSTRATED
'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE




—TVS o

FIG.No.25

1,1A %

WIRING HARNESS & BATTERY ASSY.

WIRING HARNESS & BATTERY ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 25
NO. OFF
REF PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+
1 K3160220 | STARTER RELAY WITH CUT-OFF (BULLET END) 1*
1A K3160690 | STARTER RELAY WITH CUT-OFF (COUPLER ENL 1 1
2 K3121170 | STEERING CUM IGNITION LOCK 1
2A K3161060 | STEERING CUM IGNITION LOCK (WITH ILL. RING) 1
3 0332238 REC CSK HD SCR M6x12 2 2
4 S1060300 | RELAY ASSY 12V-10+10W 1*
4A N9160380 | RELAY 12V-10+10W (ELECTRONIC FLASHER) 1 1
5 K3160260 | WIRING HARNESS DC (BULLET END) 1* 'BLOCKED'
5A K3160700 | WIRING HARNESS DC (COUPLER END) 1
5B K3160970 | WIRING HARNESS DC (REAR REGULATOR VERSION) 1
5C K3321340 | WIRING HARNESS DC(COMMON FOR PEP&PEP4 1§ 1%
6 N3160300 | FUSE CASE 2 2
7 K3160170 | SIDE STAND SWITCH (BULLET END) 1*
7A K3160680 | SIDE STAND SWITCH NEW (COUPLER END) 14#
7B K3160820 | SIDE STAND SWITCH (COUPLER END) 1 1
8 K3060250 | TIMER CONTROL UNIT 1 1
9 8200120 CRPH TAPPING SCREW M5x12 2 2
10 K3160230 | THROTTLE SWITCH 1 1
11 K211110 BAND HEADLAMP 1 1

*- APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE SEP 2003

# - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED BEFORE DEC 2003

$ - FOR DETAILS REFER SIB SCOOTY PEP/02/06-07 DATED - 05.02.2007

'BLOCKED' - PARTS NOT SERVICE




—T VS =&

FIG.No.25

1,1A @

WIRING HARNESS & BATTERY ASSY,

WIRING HARNESS & BATTERY ASSEMBLY FIG.NO. 25
NO. OFF

REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY [SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP PEP+

12 N3160110 | BATTERY BREATHER HOSE 1 1

13 N3060120 | REGULATOR 1 1

13A| K3060590 | REGULATOR CUM RECTIFIER 1

14 | K06012000 | BATTERY 12V 5AH UNCHARGED 1 1

15 M1201050 | CRR PAN HEAD SCREW 1 1

16 0330408 WAVE SPRING WASHER M6 1 1

17 K3160270 | HORN ASSY 1 1

18 K3060330 | DIGITAL CDI DC ( BULLET END) 1~

18A| K3060430 | DIGITAL CDI DC NEW ( COUPLER END) 1 1

18B| K3060470 | COMBINED CDI & TCU 1&

19 K211120 CABLE STRAP ASSY. 1 1

20 K3160190 | BEEPER 1 1

21 K3121870 | TRAY BATTERY 1 1

22 K3160310 | CHORD SET - WIRING HARNESS 1 1

23 K3210419 | BLANK KEY 1 1

24 K211110 BAND HEADLAMP 1 1

25 K3130080 |LOCK SET 1 N.I.
25A | K3211290 | LOCK SET 1 N.L.

26 K3320660 | FUSE 7.5 AMPS 1 1 N.I.
26A | K3320670 | FUSE 10 AMPS 1 1 N.I.

27 K3160990 | SOCKET MOBILE CHARGER 1

28 K3160980 | LIGHTING UNIT UTILITY BOX 1

28A| K3161120 | LIGHTING UNIT UTILITY BOX NEW 1

29 K3160920 | ILLUMINATING RING 1 1

30 K3160710 | SENSOR LEAD WIRE 1

NOTE :- K3130080 & K3211290 LOCK SETS CONSIST IGNITION LOCK & SEAT LOCK ASSY ALONG WITH 2 KEYS.
N.I'- NOT ILLUSTERATED

& - APPLICABLE FOR VEHICLES PRODUCED AFTER MAR 2006




—TVS =&

FIG.No,26

TOOL KIT

TOOL KIT FIG.NO. 26
NO. OFF
REF| PART DESCRIPTION SCOOTY |[SCOOTY| REMARKS
NO. NO. PEP | PEP+
1 | K3210040 | TOOL KIT COMPLETE 1 1
2 | 0300060 |TOOLBAG 1 1
3 | 0300138 |[BIT 1 1
4 | 0300150 |GRIP DRIVER 1 1
5 | K3210050 | BOX SPANNER 14x16 1 1
6 | N3210150 | SPANNER DIA 10x12 1 1
SPECIAL TOOLS

1 | K3310020 | HOLDER PRIMARY SHEAVE FIXED 1 1
2 | K3310030 | ADOPTER CLUTCH TOOL 1 1
3 | K3310040 | HOLDER CLUTCH 1 1
4 | K3310060 | TOOL FORK LEG REMOVAL 1 1
5 | K3310070 | TOOL FORK LEG PISTON REMOVAL 1 1
6 | K3310080 | TOOL CONE BOTTOM PRESSING 1 1
7 | K3310090 | ASSY. TOOL OIL SEAL FORK LEG 1 1
8 | K3310100 | BOX SPANNER 16 1 1
9 | K3310120 | STEERING NUT ADJUSTER 1 1
10 | K3310130 | TOOL NUT CLUTCH SHOE 1 1
11 | K3310140 | GUIDE BUSH , STEERING CUPS 1 1
12 | K3310150 | TOOL FRONT FORK LEG 1 1
13 | K3310160 | MANDREL OILSEAL CRANKCASE RH 1 1




TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PARTS

WINE RED (DLX)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 | K3120620C [ FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205702G | PANEL FRONT
3 | Ka120580 ' PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204002G HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504002G MIRROR ASSY. LH
[+ K31504102G MIRROR ASSY, RH
7 K31209602G SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CA SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209702G SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CA SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211402G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210620 TAPE SET WINE / FLAME RED
MC BLUE (DLX)
SI.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
g K312057068B | PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
4 | K31204006B | HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 | K31504006B | MIRROR ASSY. LH B
& | K31504106B | MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 | K31209606B | SIDE PANELTOPLH
8 K3120810CC SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097068 SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CC SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114068 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210630 TAPE SET MC / TEITIAN BLUE
JEWEL GREEN (DLX)
SI.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205704L PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204004L HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504004L MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K31504104L MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209604L SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CD SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 | Kaiz1060C  SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
1.L‘]' K31209TD4L - EIDE F‘ANEL T':JF"' HH
11 K3120820CD | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211404L COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210600 TAPE SET JEWEL GREEN

-——"LINE INDICATES LH SIDE




TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PARTS
HG BLACK (DLX)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K31206200C FRONT PAMEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700D PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K312040000 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504000D MIRROR ASSY. LH
5 K31504100D MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209600D SIDE PAMEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CE SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
4 K3I1210600C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097000 SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CE SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211400D COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210610 TAPE SET HG BLACK
SIL. MET. GREY (DLX)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K31206200 FRONT PANMEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700C FPANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
L H31204000C HOUSING HEAD LAMP FROMT
5 K3150400C MIRROR ASSY, LH
(5 K3150410C MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K3120860C SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CB SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K3120970C SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CB SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 k31211400 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K.3210640 TAPE SET SILVER
TEITIAN BLUE (DLX)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMT PAMEL BROTTOM
2 K312057078 PANEL FRONT
3 H3120580 PAMEL FRONT TOR
4 K312040078 HOUSING HEAD LAME FROMNT
5 K315040078B MIRROR ASSY. LH
i KA31504107B MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K312096078B SIDE PAMEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CC SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K31210800C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097078 SIDE PAMEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CC SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211407B COVER SPARK PLUG
13 H3210630 TARPE SET MC / TEITIAN BLUE

-—-' LINE INDICATES LH SIDE




TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PART

S

FLAME RED (DLX)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMNT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K312057060G PAMEL FRONT
3 K.3120580 PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204006G HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K315040060G MIRROR ASSY, LH
5 K315041060G MIRROR ASSY. RH
T 312096060 SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CA SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM LH
g K3121060C SIDE PAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 312087060 SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CA SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211406G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210620 TAPE SET WIME / FLAME RED
LAVENDER (SPLASH)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K312057015 PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580C PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204001S5 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K315040015 MIRROR ASSY. LH
B 315041015 MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K312096015 SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K31208100C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209701S SIDE PAMEL TOP RH
11 K3120820C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114015 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210790 TAPE SET
ORANGE (SPLASH)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K312057090G PAMEL FROMNT
3 K3120580C PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204009G HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504009G MIRRCR ASSY. LH
(5 K31504109G MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209609G SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K3120810C SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121080C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209709G SIDE PAMNEL TOP RH
11 K3I120820C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211400G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210790 TAPE SET

'——-'LINE INDICATES LH SIDE




TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PARTS
DEEP PURPLE (SPLASH)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION

1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

2 K312057048 PANEL FRONT

3 K3120580C PANEL FRONT TOP

4 K312040048 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504004B | MIRRORASSY.LH -
6 K315041048 MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 | K31209604B | SIDE PANELTOPLH

8 K3120810C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 | K3121060C | SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 | K31209704B | SIDE PANELTOPRH -
11 | K3120820C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

12 K31211404B COVER SPARK PLUG

13 K3210790 TAPE SET

COPPER BLACK (SPLASH)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION

1 K31206208G FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

2 K31205700D PANEL FRONT

3 K31205808G PANEL FRONT TOP

4 K31204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504000D MIRROR ASSY. LH

6 K31504100D MIRROR ASSY. RH

fi 3120960008 SIDE PANEL TOP LH

8 | K31208108G | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

9 K31210608G SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 | K31209700DA | SIDE PANEL TOP RH

11| K31208208G | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

12 K31233700D COVER SPARK PLUG

13 K3210900 TAPE SET BLACK COPPER

'a——-' LINE IMMCATES LH SIDE

TVS SCOOTY PEP (EXEC) PAINTED PARTS
JEWEL GREEN (EXEC)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 31206200 FRONT FANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205704L PANEL FRONT
3 HA120580 FANEL FRONT TOR
4 _ K31204004L HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 | K3150380 'MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 | K3150390 'MIRROR ASSY. RH B
T ~ K31209604L SIDE PANEL TOP LH s
B K3120810C | SIDE PANEL BGT‘I’DM LH
9 KS‘IEMEDG SIDEP PANELEGTTGM EENTER
10 K31209704L | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820C | SIDE | PANEL BO'I‘I’DM HH
12 312114041 COVER SPARK FLUG
13 K3210130 TAPE SET J GREEN/HG BLACK




SIL. MET. GREY (EXEC)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
6 o 1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K3120570C PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
i K3120400C HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K3150380 MIRROR ASSY. LH
B K3150390 MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K3120960C SIDE PANELTOP LH
B K3120810C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K3120970C SIDE PANEL TOPF RH
11 K3120820C SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3121140C COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210530 TAPE SET SIL. MET. GREY
HG BLACK (EXEC)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K31206200C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700D PANEL FROMNT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
i K31204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMF FRONT
4] K3150380 MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K3150390 MIRECR ASSY. RH
7 K31209600D SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K3120810C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209700D SIDE PANEL TOF RH
11 K3120820C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114000D COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210130 TAPE SET J GREEN / HG BLACK

'-—-"LINE INDICATES LH SIDE

TVS SCOOTY PEP+PAINTED PARTS

FLAME RED
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
6 1 K31206200 FROMNT PANEL BOTTOM
[ 2 K31205706GA PANEL FRONT
B 3 K3120580CA PANEL FRONT TOP
4 k312040066 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K3150400606 MIRROR ASSY. LH
'Ig G K315041060G MIRROR ASSY. RH
11 7 K31209606GA SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K3I120810CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
12 9 K31210600C SIDEPAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097060GA SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211406G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 k3211050 TAPE SET FLAME RED




DEEP PURPLE

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205704BA | PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580CA PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204004B HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504004B MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K31504104B MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209604BA | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 | K3121060C | SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 | K31209704BA | SIDE PANELTOPRH
11 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH_
12 | K31211404B | COVER SPARK PLUG i
13 K3211100 TAPE SET DEEP PURPLE
ORANGE
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1| K3120820C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM ]
2 | K31205709GA | PANEL FRONT |
3 | K3120580CA | PANELFRONTTOP
4 | K31204009G | HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 | K31504009G | MIRRORASSY.LH
6 K31504100G MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31200609GA | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
a K3121060C SIDEFAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209709GA | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
1 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211409G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3211250 TAPE SET ORANGE

-—-'LINE INDICATES LH SIDE

TVS SCOOQTY PEP *PAINTED PARTS

BLACK SILVER
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700DB PAMEL FRONT
3 K3120580CA PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K315040000D MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K31504100D MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209600DC SIDE PAMEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209700DC SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114000 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3211200 TAPE SET BLACK SILVER




BLACK COPPER

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION

__K31206208G | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
K31205700DA | PANEL FRONT

_ K31205808GA | PANEL FRONT TOP
K21204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRDNT

~_K31504000D | MIRROR ASSY. LH
K31504100D | MIRROR ASSY. RH

 K31209600DB | SIDE PANEL TOP LH _

~ K31208108GA | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
K31210608G | SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
K31209700DB | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
K31208208GA | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
K31211400D0 | COVER SPARK PLUG

=t | o | =2 | | [
AR ICICA S L

13

K3211150

TAFE SET BLACK COPFPER

‘e—--' LIME INDICATES LH SIDE

MAUVE

Z2 W
or

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

—_

K31504104H

MIRROR ASSY RH MAUVE

K31504004H

MIRROR ASSY LH MAUVE

K31204004H

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT MAUVE

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K31205704H

PANEL FRONT MAUVE

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K31226504H

PILLION HANDLE MAUVE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

Ol |N|o|a|~|w]|Nd

K31209704H

SIDE PANEL TOP RH MAUVE

K31209604H

SIDE PANEL TOP LH MAUVE

K3120820CF

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120810CF

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K31211404H

COVER SPARK PLUG MAUVE

K3211730

EMBLEM FASHION SERIES

K3211720

TAPE SET MAUVE

SCOOTY PEP+ COLOUR ME COLLECTION

FRESH GREEN

FRESH GREEN

L > S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
/ 1 K3150410AL | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K3150400AL | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K3120400AL | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K3120570AL | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K3122650AL | PILLION HANDLE
6 8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K3120970AL | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 | K3120960AL | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 | K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 | K3121140AL | COVER SPARK PLUG




AQUA BLUE

AQUA BLUE 7 S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
: 1 K3150410BB | MIRROR ASSY. RH
\ o | K3150400BB | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 | K3120400BB | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 | K3120580CA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 | K3120570BB | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 | K3122650BB | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 | K3120970BB | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 | K3120960BB | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 | K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 | K3121140BB | COVER SPARK PLUG
TOP FROST
TOP FROST S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
3 1 K3150410BL | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K3150400BL | MIRROR ASSY. LH
23 3 K3120400BL | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 | K3120580CA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K3120570BL | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 | K3122650BL | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K3120970BL | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 | K3120960BL | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 | K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 | K3121140BL | COVER SPARK PLUG

SCOOTY PEP+ COLOUR ME COLLECTION

LUSTROUS PINK

LUSTROUS PINK

S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504106H | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K31504006H | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K31204006H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA [ PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205706H | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226506H | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209706H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K31209606H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211406H | COVER SPARK PLUG




NAUGHTY BROWN

HNAUGHTY BROWIN

S.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504107H | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K31504007H | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K31204007H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA [ PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205707H | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226507H | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209707H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K31209607H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211407H | COVER SPARK PLUG
WIMBLEDON WHITE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K3150410F | MIRROR ASSY. RH
K3150400F | MIRROR ASSY. LH
K3120400F | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
K3120580F PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
K3120570F PANEL FRONT
K3120620F FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
K3122650F PILLION HANDLE
K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
K3120970F | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
K3120960F | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
K3120820F | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
K3120810F | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
K3121140F | COVER SPARK PLUG
K3212200 TAPE SET
K3212110 TAPE SET WIMBLEDON

WIMBLEDON RED

.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504108H | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K31504008H | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K31204008H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K31205808HA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205708H | PANEL FRONT
6 K31206208H | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226508H | PILLION HANDLE
8 K31210608H | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209708H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K31209608H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K31208208H | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31208108H | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211408H | COVER SPARK PLUG
14 K3212190 TAPE SET
15 K3212110 TAPE SET WIMBLEDON




CLASSIC PINK

S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504103H | MIRROR ASSY RH CLASSIC PINK
2 K31504003H | MIRROR ASSY LH CLASSIC PINK
3 K31204003H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT CLAS.
4 K3120580CA [ PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205703H | PANEL FRONT CLASSIC PINK
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226503H | PILLION HANDLE CLASSIC PINK
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209703H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH CLASSIC PINK
10 K31209603H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH CLASSIC PINK
11 K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211403H | COVER SPARK PLUG CLASSIC
14 K3211630 TAPE SET CLASSIC PINK

ROCK CANDY PINK

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K31504109H

MIRROR ASSY RH

K31504009H

MIRROR ASSY LH

K31204009H

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K31205709H

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K31226509H

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K31209709H

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K31209609H

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K31211409H

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221240

TAPESET

BABY BLUE

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K3150410CE

MIRROR ASSY RH

K3150400CE

MIRROR ASSY LH

K3120400CE

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K3120570CE

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K3122650CE

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K3120970CE

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K3120960CE

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K3121140CE

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221240

TAPESET




DEEP ORANGE

S.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K3150410BG |MIRROR ASSY RH
2 K3150400BG |MIRROR ASSY LH
3 K3120400BG |HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA [PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K3120570BG |PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C |[FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K3122650BG |PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C |SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K3120970BG |SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K3120960BG |SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K3120829C |SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120819C |SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K3121140BG |COVER SPARK PLUG
14 K3221250 |[TAPESET

SPRING BUD GREEN

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K3150410DL

MIRROR ASSY RH

K3150400DL

MIRROR ASSY LH

K3120400DL

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K3120570DL

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K3122650DL

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K3120970DL

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K3120960DL

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K3121140DL

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221250

TAPESET

AUREOLIN YELLOW

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K31504109R

MIRROR ASSY RH

K31504009R

MIRROR ASSY LH

K31204009R

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K31205709R

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K31226509R

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K31209709R

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K31209609R

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K31211409R

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221250

TAPESET




CAMELLIN GREEN LIGHT + WHITE

.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 K31204001F |HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE

2 K31205800CB [PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE

3 K31205701FA |PANEL FRONT +TAPESET CAM GREEN

4 K3120620EL |PANEL BOTTOM FRONT CAM GREEN+T SET

5 K31233701F |COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE

6 K31209601FA |SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L CAM GREEN

7 K31209701FA |SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R CAM GREEN

8 K31208100CI |SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO CAM GREEN

9 K31208200CI |SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO CAM GREEN
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F |PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F [MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F |MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+

K3222270 TAPESET EL

CLASSIC PINK + WHITE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204001F |HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
7 11 K31205800CB |PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
i K31205701FB |PANEL FRONT +TAPESET CLASSIC PINK
K31206203H |PANEL BOTTOM FRONT CLASSIC PINK+T
5 K31233701F |COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
K31209601FB  |SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L CLASSIC PINK
K31209701FB |SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R CLASSIC PINK
K31208100CJ [SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO CLASSIC
K31208200CJ [SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO CLASSIC P
K3121060C  |SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F |PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F |MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F |MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+
S K3222080  |TAPESET PINK .

DEEP PURPLE + WHITE

¢

o.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204001F HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
K31205701F PANEL FRONT +TAPESET DEEP PURPLE
K31206204B PANEL BOTTOM FRONT DEEP PURPLE+T
K31233701F COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
K31209601F SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L DP PURPLE
K31209701F SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R DP PURPLE
K31208100CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO DEEP P
K31208200CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO DP PURPLE|
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+

K3222280

TAPESET PURPLE




FLAME RED + WHITE

[T R

.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31204001F HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
2 |K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
3 |K31205701FC PANEL FRONT +TAPESET FLAME RED
4 |K31206206G PANEL BOTTOM FRONT FLAME RED+TAPE
5 |K31233701F COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
6 |K31209601FC SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L FLAME RED
7 |K31209701FC SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R FLAME RED
8 |K31208100CK SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L+LOGO FLAME RED
9 |K31208200CK SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R+LOGO DP PURPLE
10 |K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
11 |K31206501F PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
12 |K31504101F MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
13 |K31504001F MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+
14 |K3222070 TAPESET FLAME RED .

METALIC BLUE + WHITE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204001F HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
K31205701FD PANEL FRONT +TAPESET METALIC BLUE
K31206201B PANEL BOTTOM FRONT MET BLUE+TAPE
K31233701F COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
K31209601FD SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L MET BLUE
K31209701FD SIDE PANEL TOP R+ LOGO R MET BLUE
K31208100CL SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO MET BLUE
K31208200CL SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO MET BLUE
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+
K3222380 TAPESET BLUE

MAUVE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204004H HOUSING HEADLAMP FR MAUVE -PEP
K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
K31205704HA PANEL FR+LOGO MAUVE
K31206204B PANEL BOTTOM FRONT DEEP PURPLE+T
K31233704H COVER SPARK PLUG BLK MAUVE
K31209604HA SIDE PANEL TOP L+LOGO MAUVE
K31209704HA SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO MAUVE
K31208100CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO
K31208200CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
k31226504H PILLION HANDLE MAUVE - PEP
K31504104H MIRROR ASSY R
K31504004H MIRROR ASSY L

K3222720

TAPESET 4B




TOP FROST

S.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120400BL HOUSING HEADLAMP FR TOP FROST
2 |K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
3 [K3120570BLA PANEL FR+LOGO TOP FROST
4 [K31206200DA PANEL BOTTOM FRONT+TAPESET BLACK
5 [K3123370BL COVER SPARK PLUG TOP FROST
6 |K3120960BLA SIDE PANEL TOP L+LOGO TOP FROST
7 |K3120970BLA SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO TOP FROST
8 |K31208100CN SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO SIL MET
9 |K31208200CN SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO SIL MET
10 |K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
11 |k3122650BL PILLION HANDLE TOP FROST
12 |K3150400BL MIRROR ASSY L TOP FROST
13 |K3150410BL MIRROR ASSY R TOP FROST
14 |K3222730 TAPESET HBLK





TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PARTS

WINE RED (DLX)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 | K3120620C [ FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205702G | PANEL FRONT
3 | Ka120580 ' PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204002G HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504002G MIRROR ASSY. LH
[+ K31504102G MIRROR ASSY, RH
7 K31209602G SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CA SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209702G SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CA SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211402G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210620 TAPE SET WINE / FLAME RED
MC BLUE (DLX)
SI.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
g K312057068B | PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
4 | K31204006B | HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 | K31504006B | MIRROR ASSY. LH B
& | K31504106B | MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 | K31209606B | SIDE PANELTOPLH
8 K3120810CC SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097068 SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CC SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114068 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210630 TAPE SET MC / TEITIAN BLUE
JEWEL GREEN (DLX)
SI.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205704L PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204004L HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504004L MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K31504104L MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209604L SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CD SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 | Kaiz1060C  SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
1.L‘]' K31209TD4L - EIDE F‘ANEL T':JF"' HH
11 K3120820CD | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211404L COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210600 TAPE SET JEWEL GREEN

-——"LINE INDICATES LH SIDE






TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PARTS
HG BLACK (DLX)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K31206200C FRONT PAMEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700D PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K312040000 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504000D MIRROR ASSY. LH
5 K31504100D MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209600D SIDE PAMEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CE SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
4 K3I1210600C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097000 SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CE SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211400D COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210610 TAPE SET HG BLACK
SIL. MET. GREY (DLX)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K31206200 FRONT PANMEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700C FPANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
L H31204000C HOUSING HEAD LAMP FROMT
5 K3150400C MIRROR ASSY, LH
(5 K3150410C MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K3120860C SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CB SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K3120970C SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CB SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 k31211400 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K.3210640 TAPE SET SILVER
TEITIAN BLUE (DLX)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMT PAMEL BROTTOM
2 K312057078 PANEL FRONT
3 H3120580 PAMEL FRONT TOR
4 K312040078 HOUSING HEAD LAME FROMNT
5 K315040078B MIRROR ASSY. LH
i KA31504107B MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K312096078B SIDE PAMEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CC SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K31210800C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097078 SIDE PAMEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CC SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211407B COVER SPARK PLUG
13 H3210630 TARPE SET MC / TEITIAN BLUE

-—-' LINE INDICATES LH SIDE






TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PART

S

FLAME RED (DLX)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMNT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K312057060G PAMEL FRONT
3 K.3120580 PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204006G HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K315040060G MIRROR ASSY, LH
5 K315041060G MIRROR ASSY. RH
T 312096060 SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CA SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM LH
g K3121060C SIDE PAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 312087060 SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CA SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211406G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210620 TAPE SET WIME / FLAME RED
LAVENDER (SPLASH)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K312057015 PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580C PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204001S5 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K315040015 MIRROR ASSY. LH
B 315041015 MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K312096015 SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K31208100C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209701S SIDE PAMEL TOP RH
11 K3120820C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114015 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210790 TAPE SET
ORANGE (SPLASH)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FROMT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K312057090G PAMEL FROMNT
3 K3120580C PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204009G HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504009G MIRRCR ASSY. LH
(5 K31504109G MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209609G SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K3120810C SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121080C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209709G SIDE PAMNEL TOP RH
11 K3I120820C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211400G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210790 TAPE SET

'——-'LINE INDICATES LH SIDE






TVS SCOOTY PEP PAINTED PARTS
DEEP PURPLE (SPLASH)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION

1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

2 K312057048 PANEL FRONT

3 K3120580C PANEL FRONT TOP

4 K312040048 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504004B | MIRRORASSY.LH -
6 K315041048 MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 | K31209604B | SIDE PANELTOPLH

8 K3120810C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 | K3121060C | SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 | K31209704B | SIDE PANELTOPRH -
11 | K3120820C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

12 K31211404B COVER SPARK PLUG

13 K3210790 TAPE SET

COPPER BLACK (SPLASH)
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION

1 K31206208G FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

2 K31205700D PANEL FRONT

3 K31205808G PANEL FRONT TOP

4 K31204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504000D MIRROR ASSY. LH

6 K31504100D MIRROR ASSY. RH

fi 3120960008 SIDE PANEL TOP LH

8 | K31208108G | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

9 K31210608G SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 | K31209700DA | SIDE PANEL TOP RH

11| K31208208G | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

12 K31233700D COVER SPARK PLUG

13 K3210900 TAPE SET BLACK COPPER

'a——-' LINE IMMCATES LH SIDE

TVS SCOOTY PEP (EXEC) PAINTED PARTS
JEWEL GREEN (EXEC)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 31206200 FRONT FANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205704L PANEL FRONT
3 HA120580 FANEL FRONT TOR
4 _ K31204004L HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 | K3150380 'MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 | K3150390 'MIRROR ASSY. RH B
T ~ K31209604L SIDE PANEL TOP LH s
B K3120810C | SIDE PANEL BGT‘I’DM LH
9 KS‘IEMEDG SIDEP PANELEGTTGM EENTER
10 K31209704L | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820C | SIDE | PANEL BO'I‘I’DM HH
12 312114041 COVER SPARK FLUG
13 K3210130 TAPE SET J GREEN/HG BLACK






SIL. MET. GREY (EXEC)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
6 o 1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K3120570C PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
i K3120400C HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K3150380 MIRROR ASSY. LH
B K3150390 MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K3120960C SIDE PANELTOP LH
B K3120810C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K3120970C SIDE PANEL TOPF RH
11 K3120820C SIDE PAMEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3121140C COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210530 TAPE SET SIL. MET. GREY
HG BLACK (EXEC)

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K31206200C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700D PANEL FROMNT
3 K3120580 PANEL FRONT TOP
i K31204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMF FRONT
4] K3150380 MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K3150390 MIRECR ASSY. RH
7 K31209600D SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K3120810C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209700D SIDE PANEL TOF RH
11 K3120820C SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114000D COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3210130 TAPE SET J GREEN / HG BLACK

'-—-"LINE INDICATES LH SIDE

TVS SCOOTY PEP+PAINTED PARTS

FLAME RED
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
6 1 K31206200 FROMNT PANEL BOTTOM
[ 2 K31205706GA PANEL FRONT
B 3 K3120580CA PANEL FRONT TOP
4 k312040066 HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K3150400606 MIRROR ASSY. LH
'Ig G K315041060G MIRROR ASSY. RH
11 7 K31209606GA SIDE PANEL TOP LH
B K3I120810CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
12 9 K31210600C SIDEPAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K312097060GA SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211406G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 k3211050 TAPE SET FLAME RED






DEEP PURPLE

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205704BA | PANEL FRONT
3 K3120580CA PANEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204004B HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K31504004B MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K31504104B MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209604BA | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 | K3121060C | SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 | K31209704BA | SIDE PANELTOPRH
11 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH_
12 | K31211404B | COVER SPARK PLUG i
13 K3211100 TAPE SET DEEP PURPLE
ORANGE
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1| K3120820C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM ]
2 | K31205709GA | PANEL FRONT |
3 | K3120580CA | PANELFRONTTOP
4 | K31204009G | HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 | K31504009G | MIRRORASSY.LH
6 K31504100G MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31200609GA | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
a K3121060C SIDEFAMELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209709GA | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
1 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31211409G COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3211250 TAPE SET ORANGE

-—-'LINE INDICATES LH SIDE

TVS SCOOQTY PEP *PAINTED PARTS

BLACK SILVER
Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120620C FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
2 K31205700DB PAMEL FRONT
3 K3120580CA PAMEL FRONT TOP
4 K31204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRONT
5 K315040000D MIRROR ASSY. LH
6 K31504100D MIRROR ASSY. RH
7 K31209600DC SIDE PAMEL TOP LH
8 K3120810CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
9 K3121060C SIDEPANELBOTTOM CENTER
10 K31209700DC SIDE PANEL TOP RH
11 K3120820CF SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K312114000 COVER SPARK PLUG
13 K3211200 TAPE SET BLACK SILVER






BLACK COPPER

Sl.No. PART No. DESCRIPTION

__K31206208G | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
K31205700DA | PANEL FRONT

_ K31205808GA | PANEL FRONT TOP
K21204000D HOUSING HEAD LAMP FRDNT

~_K31504000D | MIRROR ASSY. LH
K31504100D | MIRROR ASSY. RH

 K31209600DB | SIDE PANEL TOP LH _

~ K31208108GA | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
K31210608G | SIDE PANELBOTTOM CENTER
K31209700DB | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
K31208208GA | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
K31211400D0 | COVER SPARK PLUG

=t | o | =2 | | [
AR ICICA S L

13

K3211150

TAFE SET BLACK COPFPER

‘e—--' LIME INDICATES LH SIDE

MAUVE

Z2 W
or

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

—_

K31504104H

MIRROR ASSY RH MAUVE

K31504004H

MIRROR ASSY LH MAUVE

K31204004H

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT MAUVE

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K31205704H

PANEL FRONT MAUVE

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K31226504H

PILLION HANDLE MAUVE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

Ol |N|o|a|~|w]|Nd

K31209704H

SIDE PANEL TOP RH MAUVE

K31209604H

SIDE PANEL TOP LH MAUVE

K3120820CF

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120810CF

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K31211404H

COVER SPARK PLUG MAUVE

K3211730

EMBLEM FASHION SERIES

K3211720

TAPE SET MAUVE

SCOOTY PEP+ COLOUR ME COLLECTION

FRESH GREEN

FRESH GREEN

L > S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
/ 1 K3150410AL | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K3150400AL | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K3120400AL | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K3120570AL | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K3122650AL | PILLION HANDLE
6 8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K3120970AL | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 | K3120960AL | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 | K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 | K3121140AL | COVER SPARK PLUG






AQUA BLUE

AQUA BLUE 7 S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
: 1 K3150410BB | MIRROR ASSY. RH
\ o | K3150400BB | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 | K3120400BB | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 | K3120580CA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 | K3120570BB | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 | K3122650BB | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 | K3120970BB | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 | K3120960BB | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 | K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 | K3121140BB | COVER SPARK PLUG
TOP FROST
TOP FROST S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
3 1 K3150410BL | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K3150400BL | MIRROR ASSY. LH
23 3 K3120400BL | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 | K3120580CA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K3120570BL | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 | K3122650BL | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K3120970BL | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 | K3120960BL | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 | K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 | K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 | K3121140BL | COVER SPARK PLUG

SCOOTY PEP+ COLOUR ME COLLECTION

LUSTROUS PINK

LUSTROUS PINK

S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504106H | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K31504006H | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K31204006H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA [ PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205706H | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226506H | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209706H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K31209606H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211406H | COVER SPARK PLUG






NAUGHTY BROWN

HNAUGHTY BROWIN

S.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504107H | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K31504007H | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K31204007H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA [ PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205707H | PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226507H | PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209707H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K31209607H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211407H | COVER SPARK PLUG
WIMBLEDON WHITE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K3150410F | MIRROR ASSY. RH
K3150400F | MIRROR ASSY. LH
K3120400F | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
K3120580F PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
K3120570F PANEL FRONT
K3120620F FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
K3122650F PILLION HANDLE
K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
K3120970F | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
K3120960F | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
K3120820F | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
K3120810F | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
K3121140F | COVER SPARK PLUG
K3212200 TAPE SET
K3212110 TAPE SET WIMBLEDON

WIMBLEDON RED

.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504108H | MIRROR ASSY. RH
2 K31504008H | MIRROR ASSY. LH
3 K31204008H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K31205808HA | PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205708H | PANEL FRONT
6 K31206208H | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226508H | PILLION HANDLE
8 K31210608H | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209708H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K31209608H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K31208208H | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K31208108H | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211408H | COVER SPARK PLUG
14 K3212190 TAPE SET
15 K3212110 TAPE SET WIMBLEDON






CLASSIC PINK

S.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31504103H | MIRROR ASSY RH CLASSIC PINK
2 K31504003H | MIRROR ASSY LH CLASSIC PINK
3 K31204003H | HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT CLAS.
4 K3120580CA [ PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K31205703H | PANEL FRONT CLASSIC PINK
6 K3120620C | FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K31226503H | PILLION HANDLE CLASSIC PINK
8 K3121060C | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K31209703H | SIDE PANEL TOP RH CLASSIC PINK
10 K31209603H | SIDE PANEL TOP LH CLASSIC PINK
11 K3120820CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120810CF | SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K31211403H | COVER SPARK PLUG CLASSIC
14 K3211630 TAPE SET CLASSIC PINK

ROCK CANDY PINK

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K31504109H

MIRROR ASSY RH

K31504009H

MIRROR ASSY LH

K31204009H

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K31205709H

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K31226509H

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K31209709H

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K31209609H

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K31211409H

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221240

TAPESET

BABY BLUE

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K3150410CE

MIRROR ASSY RH

K3150400CE

MIRROR ASSY LH

K3120400CE

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K3120570CE

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K3122650CE

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K3120970CE

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K3120960CE

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K3121140CE

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221240

TAPESET






DEEP ORANGE

S.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K3150410BG |MIRROR ASSY RH
2 K3150400BG |MIRROR ASSY LH
3 K3120400BG |HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT
4 K3120580CA [PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS
5 K3120570BG |PANEL FRONT
6 K3120620C |[FRONT PANEL BOTTOM
7 K3122650BG |PILLION HANDLE
8 K3121060C |SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER
9 K3120970BG |SIDE PANEL TOP RH
10 K3120960BG |SIDE PANEL TOP LH
11 K3120829C |SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH
12 K3120819C |SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH
13 K3121140BG |COVER SPARK PLUG
14 K3221250 |[TAPESET

SPRING BUD GREEN

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K3150410DL

MIRROR ASSY RH

K3150400DL

MIRROR ASSY LH

K3120400DL

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K3120570DL

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K3122650DL

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K3120970DL

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K3120960DL

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K3121140DL

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221250

TAPESET

AUREOLIN YELLOW

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

K31504109R

MIRROR ASSY RH

K31504009R

MIRROR ASSY LH

K31204009R

HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT

K3120580CA

PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS

K31205709R

PANEL FRONT

K3120620C

FRONT PANEL BOTTOM

K31226509R

PILLION HANDLE

K3121060C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM CENTER

K31209709R

SIDE PANEL TOP RH

K31209609R

SIDE PANEL TOP LH

K3120829C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM RH

K3120819C

SIDE PANEL BOTTOM LH

K31211409R

COVER SPARK PLUG

K3221250

TAPESET






CAMELLIN GREEN LIGHT + WHITE

.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 K31204001F |HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE

2 K31205800CB [PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE

3 K31205701FA |PANEL FRONT +TAPESET CAM GREEN

4 K3120620EL |PANEL BOTTOM FRONT CAM GREEN+T SET

5 K31233701F |COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE

6 K31209601FA |SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L CAM GREEN

7 K31209701FA |SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R CAM GREEN

8 K31208100CI |SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO CAM GREEN

9 K31208200CI |SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO CAM GREEN
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F |PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F [MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F |MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+

K3222270 TAPESET EL

CLASSIC PINK + WHITE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204001F |HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
7 11 K31205800CB |PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
i K31205701FB |PANEL FRONT +TAPESET CLASSIC PINK
K31206203H |PANEL BOTTOM FRONT CLASSIC PINK+T
5 K31233701F |COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
K31209601FB  |SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L CLASSIC PINK
K31209701FB |SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R CLASSIC PINK
K31208100CJ [SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO CLASSIC
K31208200CJ [SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO CLASSIC P
K3121060C  |SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F |PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F |MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F |MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+
S K3222080  |TAPESET PINK .

DEEP PURPLE + WHITE

¢

o.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204001F HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
K31205701F PANEL FRONT +TAPESET DEEP PURPLE
K31206204B PANEL BOTTOM FRONT DEEP PURPLE+T
K31233701F COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
K31209601F SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L DP PURPLE
K31209701F SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R DP PURPLE
K31208100CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO DEEP P
K31208200CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO DP PURPLE|
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+

K3222280

TAPESET PURPLE






FLAME RED + WHITE

[T R

.No.| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K31204001F HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
2 |K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
3 |K31205701FC PANEL FRONT +TAPESET FLAME RED
4 |K31206206G PANEL BOTTOM FRONT FLAME RED+TAPE
5 |K31233701F COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
6 |K31209601FC SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L FLAME RED
7 |K31209701FC SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO R FLAME RED
8 |K31208100CK SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L+LOGO FLAME RED
9 |K31208200CK SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R+LOGO DP PURPLE
10 |K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
11 |K31206501F PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
12 |K31504101F MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
13 |K31504001F MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+
14 |K3222070 TAPESET FLAME RED .

METALIC BLUE + WHITE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204001F HOUSING HEADLAMP FRONT WHITE
K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
K31205701FD PANEL FRONT +TAPESET METALIC BLUE
K31206201B PANEL BOTTOM FRONT MET BLUE+TAPE
K31233701F COVER SPARK PLUG WHITE
K31209601FD SIDE PANEL TOP L + LOGO L MET BLUE
K31209701FD SIDE PANEL TOP R+ LOGO R MET BLUE
K31208100CL SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO MET BLUE
K31208200CL SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO MET BLUE
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
K31206501F PILLION HANDLE PAINTED REF PEP+
K31504101F MIRROR ASSY R WHITE REF PEP+
K31504001F MIRROR ASSY L WHITE REF PEP+
K3222380 TAPESET BLUE

MAUVE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K31204004H HOUSING HEADLAMP FR MAUVE -PEP
K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
K31205704HA PANEL FR+LOGO MAUVE
K31206204B PANEL BOTTOM FRONT DEEP PURPLE+T
K31233704H COVER SPARK PLUG BLK MAUVE
K31209604HA SIDE PANEL TOP L+LOGO MAUVE
K31209704HA SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO MAUVE
K31208100CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO
K31208200CH SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO
K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
k31226504H PILLION HANDLE MAUVE - PEP
K31504104H MIRROR ASSY R
K31504004H MIRROR ASSY L

K3222720

TAPESET 4B






TOP FROST

S.No.[ PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 K3120400BL HOUSING HEADLAMP FR TOP FROST
2 |K31205800CB PANEL FRONT TOP LOGO TVS SAF BLUE
3 [K3120570BLA PANEL FR+LOGO TOP FROST
4 [K31206200DA PANEL BOTTOM FRONT+TAPESET BLACK
5 [K3123370BL COVER SPARK PLUG TOP FROST
6 |K3120960BLA SIDE PANEL TOP L+LOGO TOP FROST
7 |K3120970BLA SIDE PANEL TOP R+LOGO TOP FROST
8 |K31208100CN SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM L + LOGO SIL MET
9 |K31208200CN SIDE PANEL, BOTTOM R + LOGO SIL MET
10 |K3121060C SIDE PANEL BTM CNTR SIL MET GREY
11 |k3122650BL PILLION HANDLE TOP FROST
12 |K3150400BL MIRROR ASSY L TOP FROST
13 |K3150410BL MIRROR ASSY R TOP FROST
14 |K3222730 TAPESET HBLK






